starviewtech.net          -1
DATASHEET 5.0
SV-AOC-100GT4T4-xxM
Starview QSFP28 100Gbps Active Optical Cable
module, distance up to1m;3m;5m;7m;10m
Features
• 4 independent full-duplex channels
• Up to 28Gb/s data rate per channel

• 100G  Ethernet
• Infiniband EDR
Ordering Information
Part number Description
SV-AOC-100GT4T4-1M Starview QSFP28 100Gbps Active Optical Cable module, distance up to 1m
SV-AOC-100GT4T4-3M Starview QSFP28 100Gbps Active Optical Cable module, distance up to 3m
SV-AOC-100GT4T4-5M Starview QSFP28 100Gbps Active Optical Cable module, distance up to 5m
SV-AOC-100GT4T4-7M Starview QSFP28 100Gbps Active Optical Cable module, distance up to 7m
SV-AOC-100GT4T4-10M Starview QSFP28 100Gbps Active Optical Cable module, distance up to 10m
starviewtech.net          -2
DATASHEET 5.0
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter  Symbol  Min.  Typ.  Max.  Unit